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3024  Oscar Rosen            M 55-59     87/297     1:06:37    9:49     2:08:34
4217  Jessica Busch          F 30-34   385/1102     1:08:05   10:25     2:16:25
4378  Darcy Dusseau          F 55-59     46/469     1:10:01   10:30     2:17:26
4568  David Jaspers          M 55-59    133/297     1:12:32   10:35     2:18:33
4710  Michael Emard          M 25-29    365/565     1:14:00   10:40     2:19:41
5055  Rebeca James           F 30-34   475/1102               10:51     2:22:05
5398  Camilla Geraci         F 60-64     15/223     1:16:03   11:02     2:24:28
5735  Adam Moellinger        M 25-29    425/565     1:13:07   11:13     2:26:45
6003  Danny Jaspers          M 35-39    455/632     1:24:29   11:21     2:28:38
6030  Monica Knowles         F 60-64     22/223     1:18:02   11:22     2:28:47
6078  Danille Little         F 30-34   581/1102     1:21:08   11:23     2:29:07
6356  Sandra Bazzani         NO AGE        7/16     1:18:44   11:33     2:31:11
6392  Rachel Henry           F 40-44    408/932     1:17:08   11:34     2:31:30
6613  Jim Frock              M 55-59    174/297     1:19:23   11:43     2:33:27
6714  Pat Vallentiny         F 60-64     32/223     1:22:15   11:47     2:34:13
6862  Suzanne Geiger         F 55-59    111/469     1:22:04   11:53     2:35:40
6899  Amy Shreve             F 30-34   655/1102     1:20:41   11:55     2:35:59
6910  David Ridenour         M 60-64     97/171     1:23:10   11:56     2:36:08
6990  Laura Provard          F 45-49    321/770     1:22:39   11:58     2:36:45
7011  Sheila Mills           F 35-39   615/1088               11:59     2:36:54
7012  Lisa Parker            F 30-34   670/1102               11:59     2:36:55
7013  Josefa Romero          F 50-54    223/625               11:59     2:36:55
7047  Sara Curtis-Hicks      F 40-44    465/932     1:23:25   12:01     2:37:14
7202  Troy Fears             M 45-49    387/515     1:20:38   12:07     2:38:41
7337  Bob Viereck            M 45-49    393/515     1:23:45   12:14     2:40:04
7498  Robert Vitz            M 75-79       6/12     1:24:54   12:21     2:41:38
7534  Michelle Whitmore      F 45-49    373/770     1:23:13   12:23     2:42:03
7553  Melissa McHenry        F 40-44    508/932     1:26:36   12:23     2:42:10
7599  Larry Whitaker         M 45-49    403/515     1:15:55   12:25     2:42:34
7601  Susan Meyer            F 50-54    266/625     1:25:34   12:25     2:42:35
7633  Thomas Johnson         M 45-49    407/515     1:27:19   12:27     2:42:53
7686  Roseanne McKay         F 55-59    142/469     1:26:38   12:28     2:43:17
7692  Amalia Sturgeon        F 25-29   795/1124     1:23:18   12:29     2:43:21
7744  Anne Smith             F 55-59    144/469     1:23:34   12:31     2:43:48
7791  Jim Matysiak           M 55-59    204/297     1:28:49   12:32     2:44:11
7861  Tracy Jones            F 55-59    155/469     1:27:17   12:36     2:45:00
7876  Nancy Laub             F 55-59    156/469     1:25:08   12:37     2:45:10
7903  Lauren Stecz           F 25-29   821/1124     1:30:10   12:38     2:45:22
7964  Kevin Anello           M 50-54    302/393     1:29:05   12:40     2:45:56
8006  Dwayne Gouge           M 40-44    438/541     1:28:04   12:42     2:46:20
8008  Christine Readnour     F 40-44    545/932     1:28:04   12:42     2:46:20
8036  Lisa Tijerina          F 30-34   789/1102     1:28:01   12:44     2:46:40
8077  Sean O'Callaghan       M 50-54    307/393     1:27:20   12:46     2:47:11
8082  Emily Schmidt          F 25-29   843/1124     1:27:09   12:46     2:47:14
8084  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    297/625     1:27:08   12:46     2:47:14
8096  Brian Cullen           M 50-54    308/393     1:30:13   12:47     2:47:21
8104  Julie Wilson           F 55-59    165/469     1:28:18   12:47     2:47:26
8111  Reuben Mendez          M 50-54    309/393     1:26:44   12:47     2:47:28
8128  Joni Blickendorf       F 50-54    300/625     1:28:06   12:49     2:47:45
8183  Kelly Moore            F 30-34   800/1102     1:29:26   12:51     2:48:19
8212  Julie Molleran         F 50-54    305/625     1:28:48   12:53     2:48:35
8229  Jan Grzymajlo          F 65-69      16/84     1:28:18   12:53     2:48:45
8238  Tiffany Vitagliano     F 30-34   807/1102     1:28:15   12:54     2:48:51
8239  Amy Iorfida            F 45-49    431/770     1:33:41   12:54     2:48:52
8258  Dan Leite              M 50-54    313/393     1:31:18   12:55     2:49:06
8299  Jeanne Piccola         F 60-64     56/223     1:29:42   12:57     2:49:33
8302  Jennifer Reker         F 40-44    576/932     1:28:00   12:57     2:49:34
8308  Lori Reichling         F 50-54    310/625     1:29:25   12:58     2:49:40
8362  Stephanie Ladson-Woffo F 55-59    175/469     1:33:25   12:59     2:50:04
8364  Linda Romanoff         F 50-54    311/625     1:33:26   12:59     2:50:05
8365  Maureen Redovan        F 55-59    177/469     1:33:26   13:00     2:50:06
8397  Sarah Luers            F 25-29   878/1124     1:30:09   13:01     2:50:24
8399  Bryan Deters           M 30-34    565/628     1:30:54   13:01     2:50:25
8402  Karen Schlosser        F 55-59    178/469     1:30:09   13:01     2:50:28
8404  Catherine Luers        F 55-59    180/469     1:30:09   13:01     2:50:30
8451  Marcia Harrison        F 50-54    316/625     1:28:18   13:04     2:51:06
8452  Jim Lubbers            M 65-69     54/105     1:31:23   13:04     2:51:06
8457  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59    185/469     1:27:32   13:05     2:51:13
8476  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69      20/84     1:28:34   13:06     2:51:30
8500  Deborah Howard         F 60-64     62/223     1:30:29   13:07     2:51:48
8510  Eric Joiner            M 55-59    223/297     1:27:51   13:08     2:51:55
8588  Jill Kuchle            F 40-44    607/932     1:28:53   13:12     2:52:50
8624  Diane Quinlan          F 60-64     65/223     1:30:03   13:14     2:53:18
8713  Karl Hart              M 55-59    229/297     1:27:34   13:19     2:54:16
8718  Jenny Frondorf         F 55-59    202/469     1:31:26   13:19     2:54:20
8719  Gitte Hjort            F 35-39   788/1088     1:32:57   13:19     2:54:21
8750  Gail Riehl             F 50-54    339/625     1:31:19   13:21     2:54:43
8755  Mary Barnhorn          F 45-49    472/770     1:30:58   13:21     2:54:47
8778  Stephen Ellison        M 25-29    519/565     1:25:43   13:22     2:54:56
8779  Lisa Jasper            F 30-34   851/1102     1:29:19   13:22     2:54:57
8783  Nancy Fountain         F 55-59    204/469     1:28:53   13:22     2:54:59
8793  Valerie Lombardo       F 40-44    628/932     1:29:39   13:22     2:55:04
8794  Deborah Kidd           F 45-49    475/770     1:31:16   13:22     2:55:04
8799  Alok Agrawal           M 50-54    331/393     1:31:06   13:23     2:55:11
8806  Emily Yungblut         F 45-49    476/770     1:31:00   13:24     2:55:20
8811  Sandeep Nair           M 45-49    445/515     1:36:14   13:24     2:55:25
8814  Jennifer Chaffin       F 25-29   915/1124     1:33:02   13:24     2:55:28
8826  Janet Frock            F 55-59    206/469     1:33:09   13:24     2:55:32
8835  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    633/932     1:32:40   13:25     2:55:37
8847  Suzanne Chaffin        F 60-64     69/223     1:33:14   13:25     2:55:42
8848  Carla Colina           F 50-54    346/625     1:32:41   13:25     2:55:42
8854  Julie Gerdes           F 45-49    483/770     1:33:15   13:25     2:55:46
8858  Nicole Lange           F 25-29   919/1124     1:31:58   13:26     2:55:48
8885  Ted Rogers             M 60-64    128/171     1:31:09   13:28     2:56:13
8900  Robert Pope            M 65-69     62/105     1:32:07   13:28     2:56:21
8914  Brooke Kosman          F 01-17      74/93     1:27:32   13:29     2:56:35
8939  Frances Klingelhafer   F 50-54    356/625     1:30:40   13:31     2:56:55
8945  Katherine Hodge        F 18-24    703/795     1:27:15   13:31     2:56:57
8952  Mary McCarthy          F 55-59    213/469     1:34:31   13:31     2:57:02
8954  Beth Klawitter         F 50-54    359/625     1:34:31   13:31     2:57:03
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8959  Jodi Bauers            F 45-49    491/770     1:34:29   13:31     2:57:04
8962  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59    214/469     1:34:35   13:32     2:57:05
8982  Sarah Jo Wright        F 40-44    647/932               13:33     2:57:26
8983  Joshua Wright          M 40-44    479/541     1:35:53   13:33     2:57:26
8999  Beth Corey             F 65-69      23/84     1:32:01   13:34     2:57:43
9033  Susan Eichel           F 50-54    366/625     1:39:20   13:37     2:58:16
9037  Beth Coppenger         F 40-44    653/932     1:34:09   13:37     2:58:18
9048  Marian Berninger       F 50-54    367/625     1:34:57   13:38     2:58:27
9060  Corinne Phillips       F 40-44    658/932     1:32:07   13:38     2:58:36
9078  Lisa McAfee            M 50-54    337/393     1:33:30   13:40     2:58:51
9083  Jeannette Wilson       F 40-44    661/932     1:30:56   13:40     2:58:55
9084  Paulina Merino         F 50-54    368/625     1:30:56   13:40     2:58:58
9086  Sangeeta Pinnanath     F 40-44    662/932     1:30:14   13:40     2:58:59
9096  Sherri Carter          F 55-59    223/469     1:33:29   13:41     2:59:04
9120  Kimbrly Back           F 30-34   878/1102     1:34:28   13:42     2:59:22
9132  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64     74/223     1:32:51   13:43     2:59:32
9139  Connie Lanter          F 45-49    506/770     1:34:19   13:43     2:59:42
9159  Rochelle Feine         F 50-54    373/625     1:31:02   13:46     3:00:09
9167  Jamie Richards         F 45-49    509/770     1:35:05   13:46     3:00:17
9186  Chris Buchert          F 65-69      26/84     1:35:23   13:48     3:00:40
9187  Cindy Chamlis          F 55-59    231/469     1:35:23   13:48     3:00:41
9201  Mary Ellen Lintner     F 18-24    715/795     1:34:54   13:50     3:01:04
9212  Nicole Reising         F 30-34   887/1102     1:35:02   13:50     3:01:11
9213  Jan Frazee             F 30-34   888/1102     1:35:01   13:50     3:01:11
9245  David Powers           M 55-59    240/297     1:30:32   13:53     3:01:42
9254  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    241/297     1:38:01   13:53     3:01:46
9256  Sunitha Nair           F 40-44    677/932     1:36:41   13:53     3:01:47
9290  Patricia Tetirick      F 60-64     77/223     1:35:33   13:55     3:02:18
9296  Jeanie Detemple        F 60-64     78/223     1:36:39   13:56     3:02:25
9297  Louie Detemple         M 55-59    244/297     1:36:40   13:56     3:02:25
9299  Stacey Buescher        F 50-54    380/625     1:32:22   13:56     3:02:26
9312  Allison Colglazier     F 40-44    685/932     1:37:22   13:57     3:02:42
9329  Joann Videtto          F 50-54    383/625     1:35:33   13:59     3:03:04
9339  Yogita Pradhan         F 40-44    688/932     1:34:55   13:59     3:03:09
9340  Kathy Maertz           F 50-54    386/625     1:36:12   13:59     3:03:10
9347  Natu Bhakta            M 50-54    349/393     1:36:50   14:01     3:03:26
9352  Terrie Weiland         F 55-59    240/469     1:36:17   14:01     3:03:34
9357  Gail Alford            F 60-64     82/223     1:36:23   14:02     3:03:45
9358  Carol Huesing          F 55-59    241/469     1:36:24   14:02     3:03:45
9360  Maureen Miller         F 65-69      28/84     1:33:04   14:02     3:03:49
9370  Chalet Jules           F 60-64     83/223     1:34:00   14:03     3:04:00
9372  Nancy Tennie           F 45-49    526/770     1:35:02   14:03     3:04:01
9380  Mary Spangler          F 45-49    528/770     1:35:12   14:04     3:04:12
9382  Dave Miller            M 65-69     65/105     1:39:29   14:04     3:04:17
9395  Terry Bailey           M 65-69     66/105     1:38:30   14:06     3:04:32
9405  Lashanna Harris        F 35-39   864/1088     1:36:47   14:06     3:04:37
9406  Ron Johnson            M 65-69     67/105     1:37:26   14:06     3:04:38
9412  Kristin Rizzo          F 25-29   974/1124     1:34:49   14:07     3:04:44
9413  Sarah Rizzo            F 25-29   975/1124     1:34:48   14:07     3:04:44
9417  Tim Davis              M 40-44    489/541     1:37:01   14:07     3:04:49
9430  Susan Glemser          F 40-44    697/932     1:37:19   14:08     3:05:04
9438  Lori Gerndt            F 45-49    535/770     1:33:31   14:09     3:05:09
9449  Sarah Nebuda           F 40-44    700/932     1:37:52   14:10     3:05:22
9451  Beth Schindler         F 50-54    396/625     1:38:36   14:10     3:05:26
9464  Michelle Coffaro       F 25-29   979/1124     1:35:04   14:11     3:05:39
9465  Melissa Hayden         F 30-34   916/1102     1:35:04   14:11     3:05:40
9477  Marie Knapp            F 65-69      29/84     1:40:23   14:11     3:05:45
9482  Dan Kaiser             M 35-39    589/632     1:35:04   14:12     3:05:50
9510  Anna Kelley            F 55-59    251/469     1:38:19   14:14     3:06:22
9515  Susan Wesley           F 60-64     91/223     1:35:51   14:14     3:06:27
9522  Brian Martin           M 35-39    592/632     1:37:04   14:15     3:06:33
9523  Kevin Evans            M 50-54    354/393     1:37:32   14:15     3:06:33
9550  Nichole Schiano        F 35-39   881/1088     1:36:08   14:17     3:07:02
9552  Kara Behling           F 45-49    543/770     1:36:09   14:17     3:07:04
9555  Wally Herbster         M 65-69     69/105     1:40:40   14:18     3:07:10
9557  Abby Jaspers           F 01-17      77/93     1:31:48   14:18     3:07:13
9568  Linda Rassel           F 55-59    253/469     1:40:25   14:19     3:07:22
9570  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69     70/105     1:41:54   14:19     3:07:25
9572  Janet Walsh            F 60-64     94/223     1:36:25   14:19     3:07:25
9577  Margaret Wolfe         F 55-59    255/469     1:37:39   14:19     3:07:30
9606  Rick Blair             M 70-74      16/30     1:38:04   14:22     3:08:07
9616  Joseph Pieper          M 45-49    468/515     1:38:41   14:23     3:08:16
9626  Mary Mercer            F 50-54    413/625     1:35:04   14:23     3:08:20
9627  Frank Pressler         M 75-79       9/12     1:35:23   14:23     3:08:20
9628  Margaret Roberto       F 55-59    257/469     1:35:05   14:23     3:08:20
9633  Jessie Jefferson       F 18-24    737/795     1:39:49   14:23     3:08:23
9652  Annie Wiebell          F 25-29   997/1124     1:40:32   14:25     3:08:47
9667  Anne Ernst             F 60-64     96/223     1:40:27   14:27     3:09:13
9670  Cathi McNees           F 40-44    724/932     1:34:52   14:28     3:09:20
9671  Thomas McNees          M 40-44    493/541     1:34:52   14:28     3:09:20
9704  Patty Robinson         F 60-64    100/223     1:40:39   14:31     3:10:01
9705  Pierrette Albers       F 50-54    421/625     1:40:33   14:31     3:10:02
9706  Bipin Patel            M 45-49    471/515     1:43:20   14:31     3:10:03
9710  Priscilla Makore       F 45-49    557/770     1:39:29   14:31     3:10:06
9711  Mpho Komanyane         F 40-44    727/932     1:39:31   14:31     3:10:08
9712  Susan Saud             F 50-54    423/625     1:39:34   14:31     3:10:09
9714  Kate Graham            F 40-44    729/932     1:39:53   14:32     3:10:11
9715  Mickey Hils            F 60-64    101/223     1:40:40   14:32     3:10:11
9717  Linda Dennis           F 60-64    102/223     1:37:09   14:32     3:10:14
9719  Jo Farnsworth          F 55-59    261/469     1:37:09   14:32     3:10:14
9722  Heather Snell          F 40-44    731/932     1:41:24   14:32     3:10:18
9723  Stephanie Oskey        F 40-44    732/932     1:41:25   14:32     3:10:19
9727  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 55-59    262/469     1:39:39   14:33     3:10:27
9729  Maureen Bruewer        F 55-59    263/469     1:39:35   14:33     3:10:27
9730  Michele Simms          F 35-39   901/1088     1:41:43   14:33     3:10:27
9732  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 60-64    104/223     1:40:19   14:33     3:10:28
9733  Joan Szewczyk          F 45-49    558/770     1:41:44   14:33     3:10:28
9738  Margaret Tedder        F 35-39   902/1088     1:43:12   14:33     3:10:36
9741  Leonard Wambua         M 40-44    494/541     1:44:45   14:34     3:10:37
9746  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49    560/770     1:38:29   14:34     3:10:45
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9748  Dona Canaan            F 60-64    106/223     1:39:59   14:34     3:10:46
9763  Misty Haberny          F 30-34   951/1102     1:35:02   14:35     3:11:01
9764  Joann Bradley          F 40-44    736/932     1:35:04   14:35     3:11:01
9768  Terri Porter           F 60-64    108/223     1:38:48   14:36     3:11:07
9771  Angie White            F 40-44    738/932     1:39:17   14:36     3:11:09
9772  Amy Brubaker           F 45-49    561/770     1:43:06   14:36     3:11:09
9781  Karen Hawkins          F 55-59    266/469     1:37:52   14:37     3:11:25
9784  Terri Holden           F 50-54    432/625     1:40:38   14:38     3:11:30
9786  Robert Greer           M 45-49    475/515     1:48:24   14:38     3:11:32
9791  Tamara Widenhouse      F 45-49    563/770     1:39:49   14:38     3:11:42
9795  Linda Browning         F 55-59    267/469     1:34:28   14:39     3:11:51
9798  Stephanie Nishimori    F 25-29  1008/1124     1:37:06   14:39     3:11:52
9800  Dawn Edmiston          F 40-44    742/932     1:42:05   14:40     3:11:56
9809  Michael Harris         M 40-44    496/541     1:36:47   14:40     3:12:06
9816  Melissa Cannon         F 45-49    566/770     1:40:00   14:41     3:12:14
9823  Ernie Cowman           M 50-54    358/393     1:39:48   14:42     3:12:23
9824  Paul Delange           M 55-59    250/297     1:40:37   14:42     3:12:23
9834  Rebecca Williams       F 30-34   958/1102     1:45:32   14:43     3:12:35
9847  Patricia Franklin      F 55-59    269/469     1:42:07   14:44     3:12:56
9848  Areli Nancarrow-Ibarra F 35-39   913/1088     1:42:07   14:44     3:12:56
9853  Karen Jarrold          F 55-59    270/469     1:29:34   14:45     3:13:05
9854  Alejandra Medina       F 50-54    437/625     1:38:45   14:45     3:13:05
9862  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69      34/84     1:41:10   14:45     3:13:14
9872  Christine Egbert       F 18-24    745/795     1:39:21   14:47     3:13:30
9873  Georgine Getty         F 40-44    749/932     1:39:21   14:47     3:13:30
9880  Steven Howe            M 50-54    359/393     1:44:44   14:47     3:13:36
9884  Krishna Kolachala      M 50-54    360/393     1:43:20   14:47     3:13:39
9885  Tracey L Root          F 45-49    573/770     1:36:29   14:48     3:13:41
9888  Linda Weber            F 50-54    439/625     1:40:50   14:48     3:13:43
9890  Susan Slocum           F 55-59    273/469     1:40:53   14:48     3:13:45
9891  Barb Goderwis          F 50-54    440/625     1:41:48   14:48     3:13:45
9892  Angie Kleier           F 50-54    441/625     1:41:48   14:48     3:13:45
9895  Allison Marshall       F 40-44    750/932     1:41:14   14:48     3:13:49
9896  Angie Dant             F 65-69      35/84     1:43:19   14:48     3:13:51
9929  William Evans          M 60-64    141/171     1:34:41   14:51     3:14:21
9937  Kathleen Rafferty      F 45-49    579/770     1:39:31   14:51     3:14:27
9940  Christina Smith        F 25-29  1020/1124     1:39:50   14:51     3:14:29
9945  Karen Crawford         F 40-44    758/932     1:43:12   14:51     3:14:33
9948  Veena Gudla            F 35-39   919/1088     1:39:28   14:52     3:14:36
9952  Hannah Westendorf      F 18-24    750/795     1:35:05   14:52     3:14:43
9953  Marsha Williams        F 55-59    279/469     1:44:51   14:52     3:14:45
9957  Liz Weber              F 25-29  1021/1124     1:42:05   14:53     3:14:48
9958  Landon Capri           M 25-29    548/565     1:37:22   14:53     3:14:56
9962  Patricia Simpson       F 55-59    280/469     1:38:43   14:54     3:15:00
9971  Brian Vorwald          M 25-29    549/565     1:38:59   14:55     3:15:13
9973  Marianne Tomlinson     F 60-64    117/223     1:43:45   14:55     3:15:14
9975  Dan Smoot              M 55-59    253/297     1:37:13   14:55     3:15:16
9976  Charlie Corey          M 70-74      17/30     1:45:55   14:55     3:15:19
9977  Julie Phelps           F 55-59    281/469     1:41:08   14:55     3:15:19
9980  Dave Klepak            M 40-44    500/541     1:43:10   14:56     3:15:30
9981  Holli Klepak           F 45-49    581/770     1:43:11   14:56     3:15:30
9982  Tammy Haynes           F 40-44    760/932     1:49:38   14:56     3:15:32
9984  Lissa Meiners          F 35-39   926/1088     1:49:38   14:56     3:15:33
9985  Jennifer Fithen        F 40-44    762/932     1:49:37   14:56     3:15:33
9996  Lara Zucco             F 45-49    582/770     1:42:27   14:58     3:15:51
9999  Tina Zureick           F 55-59    283/469     1:42:35   14:58     3:15:53
10000 Renee Wuerdeman        F 50-54    450/625     1:42:36   14:58     3:15:53
10002 Christine Knarr        F 40-44    763/932     1:40:20   14:58     3:15:56
10015 Teri Lacey             F 50-54    453/625     1:44:20   14:59     3:16:13
10016 Michelle Lacey         F 30-34   980/1102     1:44:21   14:59     3:16:13
10017 Joann Loos             F 40-44    766/932     1:48:18   14:59     3:16:14
10019 Janet Kelley           F 70-74       6/14     1:43:54   14:59     3:16:17
10023 Jean Fudge             F 55-59    284/469     1:43:47   15:00     3:16:20
10027 Tina Young             F 45-49    584/770     1:40:59   15:00     3:16:24
10030 Lalit Jain             M 50-54    361/393     1:33:52   15:00     3:16:26
10041 Tom Luers              M 50-54    362/393     1:39:18   15:01     3:16:42
10042 Lucienne Cole          F 60-64    121/223     1:38:44   15:02     3:16:45
10049 Howard Whitson         M 60-64    147/171     1:41:35   15:02     3:16:48
10054 Debbie Fanning         F 65-69      38/84     1:34:30   15:02     3:16:55
10057 Christy Kosman         F 40-44    771/932               15:02     3:16:56
10058 Devin Wemken           M 18-24    327/342     1:31:03   15:03     3:16:57
10059 Martin South           M 55-59    254/297     1:40:05   15:03     3:16:58
10061 Kathleen Holbrook      F 50-54    457/625     1:42:15   15:03     3:17:03
10075 Sandy Wietmarschen     F 50-54    461/625     1:42:38   15:04     3:17:18
10076 Pamela McKie           F 50-54    462/625     1:45:18   15:04     3:17:21
10090 Marcia Storm           F 55-59    291/469     1:44:17   15:06     3:17:43
10091 Paul Hunter            M 45-49    483/515     1:40:20   15:06     3:17:45
10095 Elizabeth Roll         F 25-29  1029/1124     1:40:49   15:07     3:17:50
10102 Marilyn Meyer          F 60-64    122/223     1:39:10   15:08     3:18:08
10103 Maggie Kremer          F 55-59    293/469     1:43:17   15:09     3:18:16
10105 Laura Doughman         F 45-49    592/770     1:41:05   15:09     3:18:23
10123 Lynn Wilhoite          F 40-44    776/932     1:48:05   15:11     3:18:48
10125 Julie Guminey          F 40-44    777/932     1:45:11   15:11     3:18:50
10126 Wendy Taylor           F 55-59    295/469     1:43:26   15:11     3:18:51
10127 Tracy Hickenlooper     F 45-49    595/770     1:45:12   15:11     3:18:53
10128 Jennifer Cline         F 50-54    465/625     1:48:48   15:11     3:18:53
10129 Laura Huesman          F 55-59    296/469     1:48:47   15:11     3:18:53
10130 Margie Anderson        F 55-59    297/469     1:42:21   15:11     3:18:53
10132 Dorothy MacHa          F 50-54    466/625     1:36:40   15:11     3:18:55
10136 Cuong Diep             M 25-29    552/565     1:37:25   15:12     3:18:57
10138 Chris Walker           M 40-44    505/541     1:46:50   15:12     3:19:01
10141 Edie Schmidt           F 55-59    298/469     1:46:09   15:12     3:19:03
10148 Larry Hurd             M 65-69     82/105     1:43:26   15:13     3:19:11
10149 Julie Poe              F 65-69      40/84     1:43:25   15:13     3:19:11
10155 Kate Neikirk           F 60-64    125/223     1:44:10   15:13     3:19:18
10160 Laura Murphy           F 55-59    299/469     1:43:02   15:14     3:19:29
10167 Sanjana Nath           F 01-17      82/93     1:47:35   15:15     3:19:39
10169 Kathryn Millburg       F 65-69      41/84     1:45:01   15:16     3:19:49
10171 Christy Balmos         F 35-39   946/1088     1:45:00   15:16     3:19:51
10173 Kiyoung Park           F 30-34   991/1102     1:46:08   15:16     3:19:51
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10174 Kourtney Thomas        F 25-29  1034/1124     1:46:09   15:16     3:19:52
10176 Karolina Perr          F 50-54    471/625     1:44:58   15:16     3:19:53
10177 Kateisha Matlock       F 35-39   947/1088     1:46:10   15:16     3:19:53
10179 Juilane Patterson      F 50-54    472/625     1:45:20   15:16     3:19:56
10180 John Davis             M 45-49    484/515     1:49:55   15:17     3:20:04
10181 Lisana Mann            F 55-59    301/469     1:41:42   15:17     3:20:05
10185 Faith Ataman           F 35-39   948/1088     1:47:14   15:17     3:20:13
10186 Kay Sweeney            F 55-59    302/469     1:47:14   15:17     3:20:13
10195 Mary Fryz              F 65-69      42/84     1:44:54   15:19     3:20:28
10196 Kathy Gough            F 70-74       7/14     1:39:39   15:19     3:20:31
10197 Carrianne Tuckley      F 45-49    603/770     1:43:38   15:19     3:20:31
10202 Chrissy Dangel         F 35-39   951/1088     1:49:11   15:19     3:20:35
10206 Denise Werling         F 50-54    473/625     1:47:04   15:19     3:20:38
10209 Julia Moore            F 60-64    130/223     1:45:19   15:20     3:20:47
10210 Joyce Richter          F 80-84        2/2     1:46:11   15:20     3:20:47
10211 Jane Emery             F 55-59    303/469     1:45:19   15:20     3:20:47
10221 Danielle Bruning       F 50-54    476/625     1:44:48   15:22     3:21:09
10226 Alisha Stevenson       F 30-34   995/1102     1:32:12   15:22     3:21:15
10231 Allison Sherick        F 25-29  1036/1124     1:45:08   15:23     3:21:24
10237 Judy Perkinson         F 55-59    305/469     1:46:32   15:23     3:21:31
10238 Beverly Grote          F 50-54    478/625     1:45:37   15:24     3:21:32
10244 Laura Belletti         F 55-59    306/469     1:45:38   15:24     3:21:35
10245 Linda Laurianti        F 55-59    307/469     1:45:38   15:24     3:21:36
10248 Audrey Crowe           F 01-17      84/93     1:43:48   15:24     3:21:38
10250 Becky Crowe            F 45-49    610/770     1:43:48   15:24     3:21:40
10251 Kimberly Fehring       F 45-49    611/770     1:42:15   15:24     3:21:40
10252 Robert O'Connor        M 45-49    485/515     1:42:20   15:24     3:21:40
10254 Greg Papajohn          M 45-49    486/515     1:45:39   15:24     3:21:41
10256 Trisha Prell           F 45-49    612/770     1:42:15   15:24     3:21:42
10268 Angie Meisman          F 60-64    131/223     1:44:35   15:25     3:21:54
10269 Lauren Meisman         F 30-34  1001/1102     1:44:35   15:25     3:21:54
10273 Tiffany Messer         F 30-34  1003/1102     1:48:53   15:26     3:22:06
10275 Lois Raches            F 60-64    132/223     1:43:44   15:26     3:22:07
10276 Paula Hennard          F 50-54    483/625     1:43:57   15:26     3:22:08
10293 Sandra Wolf            F 55-59    311/469     1:50:36   15:28     3:22:27
10297 April Sickafuse        F 45-49    620/770     1:48:09   15:28     3:22:34
10299 Nicole Sickafuse       F 50-54    484/625     1:48:09   15:28     3:22:34
10300 Joseph Belcuore        M 70-74      21/30     1:45:03   15:28     3:22:35
10301 Carolyn Helmers        F 45-49    621/770     1:45:02   15:28     3:22:35
10302 Scott Belcuore         M 40-44    509/541     1:45:02   15:28     3:22:36
10303 Dan Wilk               M 50-54    365/393     1:47:06   15:29     3:22:38
10305 Rebecca Sinclair       F 40-44    797/932     1:48:30   15:29     3:22:42
10306 Gary Stroup            M 55-59    256/297     1:44:47   15:29     3:22:43
10307 Christine Stroup       F 55-59    312/469     1:44:48   15:29     3:22:43
10311 Allison Doll           F 35-39   964/1088     1:48:52   15:29     3:22:47
10316 Greg Lang              M 45-49    488/515     1:50:17   15:30     3:22:53
10317 Kelly Lang             F 40-44    800/932     1:50:17   15:30     3:22:54
10322 Adam Wilde             M 25-29    555/565     1:48:30   15:30     3:22:55
10324 Ann Borglum            F 55-59    313/469     1:47:11   15:30     3:22:58
10325 Julie O'Callaghan      F 45-49    624/770     1:47:12   15:30     3:22:59
10328 Kristin Henley         F 50-54    486/625     1:47:00   15:30     3:23:00
10332 Taryn Lewis            F 30-34  1009/1102     1:48:22   15:30     3:23:03
10333 Jim Lewis              M 60-64    150/171     1:48:22   15:30     3:23:03
10336 Kendra Brown           F 40-44    801/932     1:48:10   15:31     3:23:08
10338 Pam South              F 55-59    315/469     1:41:57   15:31     3:23:16
10340 Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 55-59    316/469     1:45:54   15:32     3:23:17
10341 Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44    803/932     1:44:22   15:32     3:23:19
10342 Scott Findlow          M 70-74      22/30     1:45:02   15:32     3:23:20
10346 Mary Lou Steinbauer    F 55-59    318/469     1:51:35   15:32     3:23:24
10350 Sharon Junker          F 55-59    319/469     1:42:39   15:33     3:23:33
10356 Daniel Hein            M 50-54    366/393     1:47:02   15:33     3:23:37
10357 Judy Smith             F 60-64    137/223     1:47:45   15:33     3:23:39
10360 Pamela Eklund          F 55-59    320/469     1:49:04   15:34     3:23:44
10364 Andrea Burdsall        F 50-54    489/625     1:47:07   15:34     3:23:49
10372 Tracy Brooks           F 50-54    491/625     1:45:19   15:35     3:23:57
10377 Shannon Sadler         F 45-49    629/770     1:38:02   15:35     3:24:02
10389 Rashmi Varshneya       F 45-49    630/770     1:51:49   15:36     3:24:18
10390 Ryan Kearns            M 40-44    510/541     1:53:08   15:36     3:24:20
10391 Robert Greer           M 18-24    335/342     1:51:19   15:36     3:24:20
10393 Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    494/625     1:46:59   15:37     3:24:24
10394 Jayne Osika            F 50-54    495/625     1:47:00   15:37     3:24:25
10395 Diane Thomas           F 60-64    140/223     1:45:57   15:37     3:24:27
10397 Sharon Hoffman         F 40-44    808/932     1:50:03   15:37     3:24:28
10398 Ela Lewis              F 40-44    809/932     1:49:39   15:37     3:24:29
10404 Carol Cooper           F 60-64    141/223     1:45:41   15:38     3:24:41
10415 Prashanthi Sudarsanam  F 35-39   971/1088     1:45:59   15:39     3:24:54
10417 Alicia Boeddeker       F 40-44    813/932     1:50:54   15:39     3:24:57
10418 Angela Pennington      F 40-44    814/932     1:50:54   15:39     3:24:57
10420 Peggy Obermeyer        F 55-59    326/469     1:45:32   15:40     3:25:03
10423 Michael Anderson       M 65-69     85/105     1:45:35   15:40     3:25:05
10427 Margaret Frers         F 70-74       8/14     1:48:10   15:40     3:25:08
10434 Michael Rademacher     M 55-59    260/297     1:48:39   15:41     3:25:16
10435 Leslie Ciarniello      F 55-59    327/469     1:47:10   15:41     3:25:19
10436 Edward Ciarniello      M 55-59    261/297     1:47:13   15:41     3:25:20
10437 Nancy Ciarniello       F 55-59    328/469     1:47:13   15:41     3:25:20
10442 Robin Carnes           F 30-34  1016/1102     1:48:10   15:42     3:25:39
10443 Nancy Cunningham       F 60-64    142/223     1:48:10   15:42     3:25:39
10444 Linda Ewers            F 65-69      48/84     1:48:10   15:42     3:25:40
10445 Gerri Grassinger       F 65-69      49/84     1:48:09   15:42     3:25:40
10446 Travis Green           M 45-49    492/515     1:43:03   15:42     3:25:40
10455 Kathy Stoutimore       F 55-59    330/469     1:49:38   15:44     3:26:03
10456 Laura Wilk             F 45-49    636/770     1:49:39   15:44     3:26:03
10462 Ndate Fall             F 40-44    817/932     1:48:38   15:45     3:26:08
10463 David Franta           M 40-44    511/541     1:45:03   15:45     3:26:09
10465 Alyssa Sproles         F 35-39   977/1088     1:48:38   15:45     3:26:09
10466 Kelly Stephens         F 40-44    818/932     1:51:01   15:45     3:26:09
10467 Betsy Stephens         F 35-39   978/1088     1:51:01   15:45     3:26:09
10468 Lori Whitacre          F 45-49    638/770     1:45:32   15:45     3:26:10
10469 Jenny Franta           F 35-39   979/1088     1:45:03   15:45     3:26:12
10472 Pearl Bowden           F 60-64    143/223     1:46:14   15:45     3:26:18
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10475 Stephanie Harris       F 35-39   980/1088     1:51:28   15:46     3:26:31
10476 Stacie Wethington      F 35-39   981/1088     1:51:29   15:46     3:26:32
10477 Kelly Grubb            F 35-39   982/1088     1:51:28   15:46     3:26:33
10478 Holly Fritz            F 35-39   983/1088     1:47:12   15:47     3:26:37
10480 Karen Meyers           F 50-54    502/625     1:46:30   15:47     3:26:43
10481 Bradley Meyers         M 25-29    556/565     1:46:29   15:47     3:26:44
10484 David Johnston         M 30-34    610/628     1:46:56   15:48     3:26:54
10486 Tracy Chalfant         F 55-59    332/469     1:46:56   15:48     3:26:55
10487 Jason Lawless          M 40-44    512/541     1:49:22   15:48     3:26:55
10488 Tiffany Westhoff       F 40-44    820/932     1:52:09   15:48     3:26:56
10492 Elizabeth Grant        F 18-24    758/795     1:44:45   15:48     3:26:57
10494 Kimberly Barlow        F 35-39   986/1088     1:53:11   15:48     3:26:59
10496 Toni Surette           F 60-64    144/223     1:49:12   15:49     3:27:01
10503 Piper Cobb             F 30-34  1020/1102     1:41:29   15:50     3:27:13
10505 Bill Wersel            M 55-59    263/297     1:47:29   15:50     3:27:15
10506 Kathleen Huber         F 60-64    145/223     1:47:01   15:50     3:27:15
10512 Ginny Meador           F 65-69      52/84     1:47:02   15:50     3:27:25
10520 Dale Schwab            M 50-54    368/393     1:46:46   15:52     3:27:45
10521 Cheryl Schwab          F 45-49    640/770     1:46:46   15:52     3:27:45
10522 Michelle Wulker        F 50-54    503/625     1:48:03   15:52     3:27:50
10523 Linda Carnes           F 40-44    825/932     1:48:03   15:52     3:27:51
10525 Anna Shoemaker         F 30-34  1021/1102     1:44:26   15:52     3:27:51
10526 Rob Duley              M 55-59    264/297     1:45:32   15:52     3:27:51
10529 Susan Baker            F 60-64    147/223     1:51:36   15:53     3:27:58
10531 Marja Fernandez        F 55-59    335/469     1:41:59   15:53     3:28:00
10532 Cathy Newman           F 55-59    336/469     1:48:08   15:53     3:28:02
10536 Belinda Williams       F 40-44    827/932     1:49:55   15:54     3:28:05
10537 Beth Riesenberg        F 55-59    337/469     1:50:57   15:54     3:28:06
10544 Jeanna Warren          F 50-54    505/625     1:46:37   15:55     3:28:19
10547 Jennifer Wilson        F 50-54    507/625     1:42:40   15:55     3:28:20
10548 Patricia Totten        F 45-49    645/770     1:47:03   15:55     3:28:20
10550 Tamara Walton          F 50-54    508/625     1:51:40   15:55     3:28:22
10552 Dana Jason             F 25-29  1057/1124     1:48:07   15:55     3:28:28
10554 Denise Jason           F 60-64    148/223     1:48:09   15:55     3:28:30
10559 Kendra Dalby           F 40-44    828/932     1:49:40   15:56     3:28:39
10560 Tamara Daulton         F 45-49    646/770     1:49:40   15:56     3:28:39
10574 Mary Beth Winkler      F 55-59    341/469     1:48:46   15:57     3:28:53
10579 Madelyn Setterberg     F 60-64    151/223     1:51:19   15:59     3:29:14
10582 Beth Rees              F 45-49    649/770     1:51:19   15:59     3:29:14
10583 Richard Setterberg     M 65-69     87/105     1:51:17   15:59     3:29:14
10591 Gregory Livingston     M 55-59    265/297     1:47:25   16:00     3:29:32
10592 Paula Livingston       F 55-59    343/469     1:47:25   16:00     3:29:33
10593 Sarah Brockmeyer       F 30-34  1024/1102     1:51:54   16:01     3:29:37
10595 John Lafrance          M 50-54    371/393     1:50:23   16:01     3:29:39
10598 Julia Hartmann         F 55-59    344/469     1:49:49   16:02     3:29:50
10599 Richard Hartmann       M 55-59    266/297     1:49:35   16:02     3:29:52
10609 Maureen Brennan        F 45-49    652/770     1:48:55   16:03     3:30:11
10628 Lourdes Torres         F 55-59    347/469     1:46:45   16:06     3:30:55
10632 Elizabeth Smith        F 45-49    653/770     1:56:13   16:07     3:30:58
10633 Kristina Werling       F 30-34  1031/1102     1:43:46   16:07     3:31:05
10634 Jamie Pangrazio        F 25-29  1063/1124     1:43:47   16:07     3:31:06
10635 Steve Bieri            M 55-59    268/297     1:57:03   16:07     3:31:08
10654 John Lame              M 55-59    269/297     1:50:01   16:10     3:31:44
10655 Susan Lame             F 55-59    348/469     1:50:01   16:10     3:31:45
10656 Jane Buckley           F 50-54    516/625     1:48:29   16:11     3:31:48
10657 Cynthia Morgan         F 45-49    656/770     1:49:25   16:11     3:31:49
10659 Jen Dobson             F 45-49    657/770     1:51:14   16:11     3:31:56
10662 Elizabeth Bangel       F 35-39  1003/1088     1:50:23   16:11     3:31:59
10665 Rachel Rath            F 30-34  1033/1102     1:51:36   16:12     3:32:01
10667 Sharon Ashbridge       F 60-64    157/223     1:47:18   16:12     3:32:02
10672 Terri Cooper           F 55-59    350/469     1:51:50   16:13     3:32:18
10673 Kamryn Vonderhaar      F 01-17      88/93     1:50:33   16:13     3:32:27
10676 Jan Snell              F 60-64    158/223     1:52:31   16:14     3:32:28
10679 Len Jacobson           M 75-79      10/12     1:55:19   16:14     3:32:29
10680 Marci Blachman         F 45-49    659/770     1:55:11   16:14     3:32:30
10681 Gary Blachman          M 50-54    375/393     1:55:20   16:14     3:32:30
10682 Nancy Williams         F 65-69      55/84     1:49:30   16:14     3:32:31
10686 Theresa Denoyer        F 45-49    660/770     1:48:28   16:14     3:32:37
10688 Jennifer Lightcap      F 50-54    519/625     1:48:29   16:14     3:32:38
10691 Susan Phillips         F 50-54    520/625     1:48:09   16:15     3:32:43
10693 Rebecca Obert          F 60-64    159/223     1:50:25   16:15     3:32:49
10694 Danne Hollis           F 45-49    662/770     1:50:26   16:15     3:32:50
10695 Asha Damodar           F 45-49    663/770     1:51:04   16:16     3:32:53
10697 Chele Valentine        F 30-34  1036/1102     1:52:37   16:16     3:32:57
10698 Sarah Armstrong        F 25-29  1068/1124     1:52:37   16:16     3:32:58
10699 Rylynne Jenkins        F 01-17      89/93     1:56:59   16:16     3:32:58
10701 Jane Fleckenstein      F 60-64    160/223     1:51:43   16:16     3:33:02
10703 Terry Fry              F 55-59    352/469     1:51:45   16:16     3:33:03
10705 Alex Strubel           M 25-29    557/565     1:53:07   16:16     3:33:04
10708 Linda Dault            F 55-59    353/469     1:51:51   16:17     3:33:13
10709 Andrea Vetter          F 45-49    664/770     1:56:37   16:17     3:33:17
10721 Jennifer Richardson    F 45-49    666/770     1:50:37   16:19     3:33:34
10722 Mary Ann Donelan       F 50-54    521/625     1:48:04   16:19     3:33:35
10724 Sue Paul               F 45-49    667/770     1:48:27   16:19     3:33:37
10725 Michele Anne Cawley    F 40-44    845/932     1:52:55   16:19     3:33:41
10735 Ann Fritz              F 45-49    670/770     1:48:43   16:20     3:33:57
10736 Deanne Poli            F 45-49    671/770     1:48:42   16:20     3:33:57
10744 Wendy Chism            F 40-44    847/932     1:50:39   16:22     3:34:24
10746 Kim Evans              F 45-49    675/770     1:48:53   16:23     3:34:26
10755 Lisa Hilliker          F 45-49    678/770     1:52:28   16:24     3:34:39
10756 Christina Jordan       F 60-64    162/223     1:52:28   16:24     3:34:39
10760 Bridget Lowry          F 40-44    848/932     1:49:44   16:24     3:34:44
10771 Heather Swing          F 40-44    849/932     1:52:13   16:26     3:35:16
10772 Michael Meader         M 50-54    377/393     1:52:13   16:26     3:35:16
10777 Jeff Eberlein          M 55-59    271/297     1:51:37   16:27     3:35:20
10778 Kate Eberlein          F 50-54    527/625     1:51:38   16:27     3:35:20
10782 Nancy Clements         F 50-54    528/625     1:55:46   16:27     3:35:25
10783 Rebecca Clements       F 18-24    769/795     1:55:46   16:27     3:35:26
10784 Gail Leisgang          F 60-64    166/223     1:55:46   16:27     3:35:26
10785 Melissa Johnson        F 45-49    685/770     1:54:36   16:27     3:35:27
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10790 Nicki Miller           F 50-54    530/625     1:50:49   16:28     3:35:33
10791 Amy Clifton            F 30-34  1039/1102     1:50:49   16:28     3:35:33
10793 Julie Roell            F 55-59    358/469     1:49:57   16:28     3:35:42
10797 Amy Anderson           F 35-39  1013/1088     1:54:08   16:29     3:35:47
10799 Leeta Palecek          F 40-44    851/932     1:50:42   16:29     3:35:52
10802 Lynne Williams         F 65-69      57/84     1:51:34   16:29     3:35:55
10804 Terri Muennich         F 55-59    361/469     1:54:47   16:30     3:36:06
10805 Jerry Muennich         M 65-69     90/105     1:54:47   16:30     3:36:06
10810 Denise Krueger         F 50-54    531/625     1:58:11   16:31     3:36:20
10811 Tammy Ramlow           F 55-59    363/469     1:53:51   16:31     3:36:21
10824 Casey Whitten-Amadon   M 30-34    615/628     1:51:29   16:33     3:36:47
10829 Karen Martin           F 65-69      59/84     1:55:33   16:35     3:37:04
10835 Carrie Kreps Wegenast  F 35-39  1018/1088     1:54:04   16:36     3:37:18
10836 Marti Kreps            F 65-69      60/84     1:54:04   16:36     3:37:19
10837 Emily Arline           F 30-34  1043/1102     1:51:57   16:36     3:37:20
10838 Karen Gregosky         F 60-64    167/223     1:51:58   16:36     3:37:20
10844 Cindy Standen          F 55-59    365/469     1:54:34   16:37     3:37:34
10845 Keith Hawkins          M 50-54    378/393     1:55:28   16:38     3:37:42
10846 Tracey Hawkins         F 50-54    539/625     1:55:28   16:38     3:37:43
10848 Kristin Hugentobler    F 40-44    854/932     1:51:56   16:38     3:37:50
10849 Kimberlee Slusher      F 50-54    540/625     1:54:40   16:39     3:37:56
10850 Mary Bausano           F 60-64    168/223     1:56:04   16:39     3:37:57
10852 William Bausano        M 65-69     91/105     1:56:00   16:39     3:37:57
10853 Elaine Brandner        F 65-69      61/84     1:56:04   16:39     3:37:57
10854 Colleen Wietmarschen   F 55-59    366/469     1:48:04   16:39     3:37:58
10856 Sophie Perreault       F 35-39  1020/1088     1:54:23   16:39     3:38:03
10864 Alice Livesay          F 55-59    368/469     2:00:34   16:39     3:38:07
10865 Kimberly Lange         F 55-59    369/469     2:00:39   16:40     3:38:09
10870 Roni Carpenter         F 45-49    692/770     1:51:57   16:40     3:38:20
10871 Missy Pitzer           F 35-39  1021/1088     1:52:14   16:41     3:38:26
10875 Jeff Post              M 35-39    619/632     1:54:04   16:42     3:38:40
10880 Catherine Coppinger    F 55-59    373/469     1:56:53   16:43     3:38:48
10881 Denise Winstel         F 40-44    860/932     1:53:48   16:43     3:38:49
10882 Jenni Hilvert          F 40-44    861/932     1:53:48   16:43     3:38:49
10883 Jay Winstel            M 45-49    502/515     1:53:48   16:43     3:38:50
10890 Amy Kearns             F 40-44    863/932     1:52:43   16:44     3:39:04
10892 Shelley Tobin          F 50-54    542/625     1:52:43   16:44     3:39:05
10894 Mary Kelley            F 50-54    544/625     1:55:36   16:44     3:39:12
10895 Linda Larsen           F 60-64    169/223     1:49:20   16:45     3:39:14
10897 Janice Cortes          F 40-44    864/932     1:54:07   16:45     3:39:19
10901 Kimberley Mueller      F 55-59    374/469     1:54:54   16:45     3:39:22
10904 Sarah Doell            F 40-44    865/932     1:58:19   16:46     3:39:29
10905 Becky Hyde             F 55-59    375/469     1:52:15   16:46     3:39:32
10906 Robert Nordloh         M 55-59    277/297     1:52:15   16:46     3:39:32
10909 Karen Pinsky           F 60-64    171/223     2:14:20   16:47     3:39:47
10913 Lauren Moss            F 25-29  1074/1124     1:49:13   16:47     3:39:50
10914 Marlene Rork           F 55-59    377/469     1:49:15   16:47     3:39:50
10916 Sondra McCarty         F 45-49    694/770     1:53:50   16:48     3:39:59
10920 Toni Godfrey           F 45-49    697/770     1:56:36   16:49     3:40:08
10921 Kelly Haren            F 35-39  1027/1088     1:49:44   16:49     3:40:09
10922 Patricia Haren         F 55-59    379/469     1:49:44   16:49     3:40:09
10925 Wendy Scott            F 35-39  1028/1088     1:54:45   16:49     3:40:13
10929 Sarah Moore            F 35-39  1030/1088     1:51:01   16:49     3:40:18
10930 Karen Wert             F 60-64    172/223     1:54:43   16:50     3:40:20
10938 Karmen O'Bryan         F 30-34  1045/1102     1:54:37   16:50     3:40:27
10940 Jennifer Surber        F 30-34  1046/1102     1:54:37   16:50     3:40:28
10941 Kelly Napier           F 35-39  1032/1088     1:57:36   16:50     3:40:29
10943 Jan Salzman            F 55-59    381/469     1:53:55   16:51     3:40:42
10945 Thomas Herschede       M 25-29    559/565     1:58:06   16:51     3:40:42
10947 Helen Lewe             F 55-59    383/469     1:53:55   16:51     3:40:42
10948 Nancy Vance            F 55-59    384/469     1:56:49   16:52     3:40:45
10949 Debbi Borchers         F 55-59    385/469     1:56:43   16:52     3:40:45
10950 Rita Jagoditz          F 60-64    175/223     1:55:19   16:52     3:40:45
10951 Mary Ann McGraw        F 70-74      12/14     1:55:19   16:52     3:40:45
10956 June Landrum-Springer  F 50-54    546/625     1:58:13   16:53     3:41:04
10957 Quelaun Marshall       F 30-34  1047/1102     1:58:14   16:53     3:41:04
10959 Alexander Deserna      M 55-59    278/297     1:53:49   16:53     3:41:06
10961 Cindy Deserna          F 55-59    386/469     1:53:48   16:53     3:41:06
10965 Emily Bechtel          F 30-34  1049/1102     1:54:50   16:54     3:41:20
10966 Julie Harlos           F 45-49    700/770     1:54:50   16:54     3:41:20
10967 Joni Stewart           F 60-64    176/223     1:56:35   16:54     3:41:24
10968 John Durham            M 45-49    503/515     1:52:19   16:55     3:41:26
10969 Teresa Gallinis        F 55-59    387/469     1:56:33   16:55     3:41:29
10972 Jim Niewahner          M 70-74      24/30     1:54:46   16:56     3:41:40
10974 Mrunal Upadhye         F 45-49    701/770     1:54:00   16:57     3:41:52
10975 Lindsay Reid           F 30-34  1050/1102     1:55:04   16:57     3:41:53
10976 Kristine Teeter        F 40-44    873/932     1:55:04   16:57     3:41:53
10979 Evelyn Stephenson      F 50-54    549/625     1:56:35   16:57     3:41:55
10982 Jill Kempf             F 45-49    705/770     1:56:07   16:57     3:41:59
10984 Scott Madden           M 45-49    505/515     1:47:40   16:57     3:42:03
10985 Erin Harris            F 30-34  1051/1102     1:49:59   16:58     3:42:04
10990 Shirley Kemper         F 60-64    178/223     1:55:11   16:58     3:42:10
10992 Katherine Stenger      F 30-34  1054/1102     1:53:37   16:58     3:42:11
10993 Meredith Mueller       F 25-29  1078/1124     1:54:35   16:58     3:42:12
10994 Courtney Mueller       F 25-29  1079/1124     1:54:35   16:58     3:42:14
11000 Kerry Carlos           F 60-64    179/223     1:59:38   16:59     3:42:24
11003 Christina Neyer        F 55-59    390/469     1:58:04   17:00     3:42:41
11008 Lindsey McCarthy       F 25-29  1082/1124     1:44:14   17:01     3:42:49
11009 John Breslin           M 30-34    617/628     1:55:18   17:01     3:42:49
11010 Elizabeth Durham       F 30-34  1056/1102     1:55:17   17:01     3:42:50
11015 Shannara Hall          F 30-34  1058/1102     1:55:19   17:02     3:43:03
11016 Ann Schrage            F 50-54    552/625     1:56:45   17:02     3:43:03
11020 Tammi Pape             F 40-44    878/932     1:55:21   17:02     3:43:05
11021 Carol Patrick          F 55-59    392/469     1:53:58   17:02     3:43:05
11024 Frank Carroll          M 60-64    159/171     1:58:42   17:03     3:43:12
11025 Richard Silbernagel    M 65-69     92/105     1:58:41   17:03     3:43:12
11028 C. Brian Stevens       M 35-39    622/632     1:54:06   17:03     3:43:20
11029 Brandy Tucker          F 40-44    879/932     1:54:08   17:03     3:43:20
11031 Kate McMahon           F 18-24    772/795     1:52:46   17:04     3:43:25
11036 Darlene Plummer        F 50-54    556/625     1:52:08   17:05     3:43:37
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11039 Erin Otis              F 40-44    880/932     1:54:52   17:05     3:43:47
11041 Elizabeth Figg         F 30-34  1059/1102               17:06     3:43:50
11042 Casey Schmidt          F 35-39  1040/1088     1:56:58   17:06     3:43:50
11044 Shannon Parmenter      F 25-29  1085/1124     2:00:05   17:06     3:43:54
11051 Melinda Wise           F 35-39  1041/1088     1:58:14   17:09     3:44:31
11054 Jill Hollander         F 30-34  1061/1102     1:55:00   17:09     3:44:37
11056 Lyn Powers             M 55-59    280/297     1:57:07   17:10     3:44:42
11058 Alexis Downing         F 60-64    180/223     1:57:07   17:10     3:44:42
11060 Susan McMillen         F 55-59    394/469     1:56:26   17:10     3:44:50
11063 Chris Schumacher       M 40-44    527/541     1:57:35   17:11     3:44:59
11064 David Perry            M 35-39    624/632     1:57:35   17:11     3:45:00
11066 Jack Watts             M 45-49    506/515     1:47:46   17:13     3:45:24
11073 Teresa Thompson        F 55-59    395/469     1:53:03   17:14     3:45:34
11079 Jessica Bode           F 35-39  1045/1088     1:58:03   17:15     3:45:53
11080 Doris Sharp            F 65-69      62/84     1:58:18   17:15     3:45:54
11081 Jessica Braga Brown    F 25-29  1086/1124     1:48:21   17:15     3:45:54
11082 Leah Renner            F 55-59    397/469     1:58:18   17:15     3:45:55
11083 Joan Wegener           F 60-64    182/223     2:00:58   17:15     3:45:55
11084 Esther Fatsy           F 50-54    561/625     2:09:38   17:15     3:45:55
11085 Bethany Oldendick      F 30-34  1064/1102     1:58:04   17:15     3:45:55
11087 Nancy Eyman            F 55-59    398/469     1:52:48   17:15     3:45:58
11088 Aimee Nance            F 40-44    885/932     1:52:48   17:15     3:45:59
11090 Jonathan Lepisto       M 35-39    626/632     1:56:12   17:16     3:45:59
11093 Katie Dew              F 18-24    775/795     1:58:42   17:16     3:46:04
11094 Jimmy Jr               M 50-54    380/393     1:53:41   17:16     3:46:05
11095 Sarah Kuhn             F 18-24    776/795     1:58:43   17:16     3:46:05
11097 Barri Donaghy          M 50-54    382/393     1:57:30   17:17     3:46:13
11099 Arovia Butler          F 65-69      63/84     1:56:54   17:17     3:46:14
11100 Deborah Estes          F 65-69      64/84     1:55:05   17:17     3:46:14
11101 Shannon Clulow         F 40-44    887/932     1:55:05   17:17     3:46:15
11104 Kathy Sorger           F 50-54    563/625     1:57:50   17:18     3:46:36
11105 Deb Meyer              F 55-59    399/469     1:54:30   17:19     3:46:39
11106 Cheryl Bogenschutz     F 55-59    400/469     1:57:53   17:19     3:46:39
11107 Eileen Molulon         F 50-54    564/625     1:58:00   17:19     3:46:40
11109 Aaron Heisel           M 35-39    627/632     1:53:04   17:20     3:46:54
11111 Erica Smith            F 40-44    890/932     1:58:29   17:20     3:46:55
11112 Barbara Caramanian     F 60-64    183/223     1:55:21   17:20     3:46:55
11115 Jeanne Kavinsky        F 55-59    402/469     1:57:28   17:20     3:47:04
11117 Elizabeth Pettit       F 50-54    565/625     1:55:46   17:21     3:47:06
11118 Grady Pettit           F 01-17      92/93     1:55:47   17:21     3:47:06
11119 Susan Carr             F 50-54    566/625     1:55:44   17:21     3:47:06
11125 Jim Siniawski          M 50-54    383/393     1:55:57   17:21     3:47:12
11126 Nancy Walz             F 50-54    569/625     1:55:57   17:21     3:47:12
11131 Tom Ashpaw             M 65-69     94/105     1:59:05   17:21     3:47:16
11133 Diana Dingess          F 65-69      67/84     1:56:27   17:22     3:47:22
11134 Bethany Wright         F 35-39  1048/1088     1:56:27   17:22     3:47:22
11136 Debbie Hughes          F 55-59    405/469     2:00:00   17:22     3:47:28
11139 Kara Twachtman         F 45-49    714/770     1:57:22   17:24     3:47:44
11140 Julie Doepke           F 50-54    571/625     1:57:22   17:24     3:47:44
11141 Hans Conley            M 50-54    384/393     1:57:52   17:24     3:47:47
11142 Kelly Sprecker         F 45-49    715/770     1:58:35   17:24     3:47:56
11143 Kacie Peer             F 35-39  1050/1088     1:58:36   17:24     3:47:57
11144 Amber Neff             F 30-34  1065/1102     1:55:35   17:25     3:48:02
11146 Gracemary Rosenthal    F 65-69      68/84     1:56:10   17:25     3:48:05
11147 Taylor Bauereis        F 18-24    777/795     1:52:06   17:25     3:48:05
11149 Frank Siefert          M 75-79      11/12     2:00:49   17:26     3:48:11
11151 Mike Bauereis          M 60-64    162/171     1:52:05   17:26     3:48:12
11152 Richard Belding        M 70-74      26/30     2:02:38   17:26     3:48:22
11164 Jennifer Ortlepp       F 35-39  1051/1088     2:02:40   17:28     3:48:43
11165 Stanley Saunders       M 40-44    530/541     1:55:56   17:28     3:48:46
11166 Debra Vankuiken        F 55-59    407/469     2:03:48   17:28     3:48:47
11168 Cathy Rice             F 60-64    187/223     2:03:52   17:28     3:48:48
11182 Ashley Hatton          F 25-29  1087/1124     1:54:13   17:31     3:49:21
11183 Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    573/625     1:54:15   17:31     3:49:22
11186 Robert Fredricks       M 50-54    385/393     2:03:14   17:31     3:49:25
11187 Amy Fredricks          F 45-49    721/770     2:03:15   17:31     3:49:25
11191 Alethea Busken         F 40-44    897/932     1:55:43   17:32     3:49:36
11196 Andrew Shepherd        M 40-44    531/541     2:02:05   17:33     3:49:49
11198 Anne Comstock          F 60-64    191/223     2:02:07   17:33     3:49:52
11203 Susan Koenig           F 50-54    574/625     1:53:37   17:35     3:50:08
11204 Susan Stevens          F 55-59    410/469     1:53:37   17:35     3:50:09
11205 Jessica Shank          F 25-29  1090/1124     2:02:12   17:35     3:50:12
11207 Liz Steward            F 25-29  1091/1124     2:02:12   17:35     3:50:12
11208 Kristen Groves         F 25-29  1092/1124     1:52:37   17:35     3:50:13
11209 Roger Lewis            M 25-29    563/565     2:02:13   17:35     3:50:13
11210 Courtney Hess          F 18-24    782/795     1:52:37   17:35     3:50:13
11212 Lindsey Manley         F 25-29  1094/1124     1:56:20   17:35     3:50:15
11215 Joe Strubel            M 55-59    283/297     2:00:39   17:36     3:50:24
11219 Tim Strubel            M 55-59    284/297     2:00:41   17:36     3:50:28
11220 Andrea Songer          F 40-44    900/932     2:09:22   17:36     3:50:30
11222 Joy Glaser             F 50-54    576/625     2:03:19   17:38     3:50:49
11223 Dennis Glaser          M 60-64    165/171     2:03:19   17:38     3:50:50
11226 Linda Maimone          F 60-64    194/223     2:06:47   17:38     3:50:50
11228 Kristin Szava          F 55-59    412/469     2:06:47   17:38     3:50:50
11233 Melanie Bushman        F 25-29  1096/1124     2:00:02   17:39     3:51:04
11234 Beth McCarty           F 60-64    195/223     1:59:56   17:39     3:51:04
11235 Jim Perdue             M 60-64    166/171     2:02:48   17:39     3:51:04
11236 Mary Perdue            F 55-59    415/469     2:02:48   17:39     3:51:05
11238 Erin Davis             F 25-29  1097/1124     2:07:26   17:39     3:51:09
11239 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 50-54    577/625     2:07:27   17:39     3:51:09
11242 Thomas McGrath         M 55-59    285/297     1:58:51   17:40     3:51:15
11243 Kristy Woodyard        F 45-49    725/770     1:56:25   17:40     3:51:21
11244 Mark Woodyard          M 45-49    508/515     1:56:26   17:40     3:51:21
11250 Lindsay Scott          F 35-39  1053/1088     2:03:25   17:41     3:51:34
11256 Judith Koehne          F 60-64    197/223     1:57:25   17:43     3:51:59
11258 Ronald Aufmann         M 55-59    286/297     1:57:27   17:43     3:52:01
11260 Keri Oconnell          F 45-49    729/770     2:01:03   17:43     3:52:03
11261 Virginia Briede        F 45-49    730/770     2:01:03   17:43     3:52:03
11263 Ashley Sedelbauer      F 25-29  1099/1124     2:01:05   17:44     3:52:06
11264 Megan Lange            F 25-29  1100/1124     2:01:05   17:44     3:52:07
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11265 Linda Lange            F 55-59    417/469     2:01:06   17:44     3:52:08
11268 Alma Helpling          F 55-59    420/469     1:59:24   17:44     3:52:15
11269 Lizzie Helpling        F 18-24    785/795     1:59:24   17:44     3:52:15
11271 Donna Fairbanks        F 55-59    422/469     1:59:20   17:44     3:52:15
11274 Julia Robinson         F 55-59    423/469     2:00:36   17:45     3:52:26
11276 Sarah Beekman          F 25-29  1101/1124     1:57:37   17:45     3:52:28
11278 Linda Bergman          F 65-69      72/84     1:59:27   17:46     3:52:38
11279 Jim Blickendorf        M 55-59    287/297     1:56:58   17:46     3:52:44
11280 Karen Wienkamp         F 50-54    581/625     1:56:50   17:47     3:52:51
11281 Lisa Schaerer          F 40-44    903/932     1:56:50   17:47     3:52:52
11283 Lynne Riley            F 50-54    582/625     2:07:03   17:47     3:52:56
11284 Debra Brown            F 55-59    425/469     1:59:25   17:47     3:52:58
11286 Patrick Clark          M 65-69     97/105     2:01:26   17:48     3:53:03
11287 Dwight Butler          M 70-74      27/30     2:04:53   17:48     3:53:10
11288 Suzie Reiter           F 45-49    731/770     2:02:16   17:49     3:53:12
11290 Roberta Dufek          F 55-59    427/469     1:55:42   17:49     3:53:22
11291 Gayle Lemoine          F 55-59    428/469     1:55:25   17:49     3:53:24
11292 Jessica Lemoine        F 30-34  1073/1102     1:55:26   17:50     3:53:26
11295 Coleen Wiener          F 40-44    904/932     2:07:55   17:51     3:53:41
11296 Kari Brandenburg       F 35-39  1055/1088     2:07:56   17:51     3:53:42
11297 Amy Watts              F 35-39  1056/1088     2:08:00   17:51     3:53:42
11298 Edward O'Donnell       M 70-74      28/30     1:58:34   17:52     3:53:52
11299 Bevin Van Wassenhove   F 35-39  1057/1088     1:58:35   17:52     3:53:52
11301 Richard Leitch         M 65-69     98/105     2:03:37   17:53     3:54:08
11302 Rozanne Jacques        F 70-74      13/14     2:03:37   17:53     3:54:08
11303 Kelly Lopata           F 65-69      73/84     2:01:55   17:53     3:54:12
11307 Teresa Hendrix         F 50-54    583/625     2:06:31   17:56     3:54:43
11311 Linda Johnson          F 55-59    430/469     1:59:06   17:56     3:54:45
11314 Nancy Petrosky         F 55-59    431/469     1:58:09   17:56     3:54:53
11315 Michael Behne          M 18-24    342/342     2:05:50   17:56     3:54:53
11316 Mary-Anne Demme        F 55-59    432/469     2:05:49   17:56     3:54:53
11317 Betsy Behne            F 50-54    584/625     2:05:50   17:56     3:54:54
11319 Cheryl Dresmann        F 60-64    198/223     2:03:14   17:57     3:55:00
11321 Margie Neltner         F 65-69      74/84     1:58:10   17:57     3:55:07
11322 Dawn Paugh             F 60-64    200/223     2:06:53   17:57     3:55:09
11325 Amy Eads               F 45-49    732/770     1:57:40   18:00     3:55:37
11326 Monica Hodges          F 50-54    585/625     1:59:27   18:00     3:55:45
11327 Daniel Schneider       M 65-69     99/105     1:58:17   18:01     3:55:53
11328 Stacey West            F 45-49    733/770     2:05:12   18:01     3:55:58
11333 Kerry Rabe             M 65-69    101/105     2:00:24   18:02     3:56:10
11336 Brenda Jones           F 50-54    586/625     2:05:12   18:02     3:56:13
11339 Mallory Behan          F 55-59    434/469     2:03:14   18:03     3:56:16
11340 Raymond Lloyd          M 55-59    289/297     2:03:16   18:03     3:56:17
11344 Deborah Gierke         F 55-59    436/469     2:05:12   18:04     3:56:29
11345 Robyn Randall          F 45-49    734/770     2:00:22   18:04     3:56:36
11347 Kim Kincaid            F 45-49    736/770     2:03:59   18:05     3:56:43
11348 Linda Hodson           F 60-64    201/223     2:03:27   18:05     3:56:50
11351 Lynn Groh              F 60-64    203/223     2:02:49   18:05     3:56:54
11352 Andrea Bloomfield      F 30-34  1076/1102     2:00:18   18:06     3:56:54
11353 Patrisha Cross         F 30-34  1077/1102     2:00:22   18:06     3:56:56
11354 Leta White             F 55-59    437/469     2:00:22   18:06     3:56:56
11357 Jamie Gilbert          F 40-44    908/932     1:57:34   18:07     3:57:13
11366 John Kilfoil           M 50-54    387/393     2:03:17   18:11     3:58:00
11367 Patrisha Kist          F 25-29  1108/1124     2:02:00   18:11     3:58:02
11368 Courtney Hogg          F 25-29  1109/1124     2:02:00   18:11     3:58:02
11373 Pamela Hodge           F 50-54    589/625     2:02:59   18:12     3:58:20
11374 Tami Morgan            F 45-49    739/770     2:03:00   18:12     3:58:20
11375 Mary Merriss           F 45-49    740/770     2:03:00   18:12     3:58:21
11376 Dianna Beckwith        F 55-59    439/469     2:00:55   18:13     3:58:30
11378 Sarah Enzweiler        F 40-44    909/932     1:57:11   18:13     3:58:35
11379 Christine Sarosy       F 35-39  1068/1088     2:04:45   18:13     3:58:35
11381 Susie Facciolo         F 18-24    788/795     2:03:08   18:15     3:59:04
11383 Marge Dunbar           F 65-69      77/84     2:04:24   18:16     3:59:09
11384 Cheryl Nowak           F 55-59    440/469     2:04:23   18:16     3:59:09
11385 Susan Zwerin           F 55-59    441/469     2:04:37   18:16     3:59:15
11391 Cheryl Henkel          F 60-64    204/223     2:06:08   18:20     4:00:06
11392 Allen Moellmann        M 60-64    167/171     2:06:09   18:20     4:00:08
11401 Shelley Slade          F 45-49    743/770     2:02:13   18:23     4:00:46
11402 Cindy Collins          F 50-54    591/625     2:02:12   18:23     4:00:46
11406 Tealie Blasingame      F 25-29  1110/1124     2:00:15   18:25     4:01:06
11408 Ginger Rebosky         F 55-59    443/469     2:06:42   18:25     4:01:10
11409 Colleen Morgan         F 55-59    444/469     2:06:45   18:25     4:01:13
11411 Alana Okoon            F 50-54    592/625     2:00:45   18:26     4:01:17
11412 Angela Steagall        F 50-54    593/625     2:04:19   18:28     4:01:42
11416 Deborah Perry          F 50-54    595/625     1:56:44   18:30     4:02:09
11417 Carla Schulte          F 60-64    207/223     2:05:32   18:30     4:02:09
11418 Linda Durrett          F 55-59    445/469     2:05:32   18:30     4:02:10
11420 Christina Wernery      F 25-29  1113/1124     2:04:51   18:31     4:02:30
11422 Allicha Daley          F 55-59    446/469     2:02:01   18:32     4:02:35
11433 Barbara Grant          F 55-59    448/469     2:02:02   18:37     4:03:49
11434 Sheila Sullivan        F 40-44    914/932     2:05:26   18:37     4:03:50
11435 Benjamin Grant         M 50-54    390/393     2:02:01   18:37     4:03:53
11437 Melissa Slayman        F 30-34  1083/1102     2:05:26   18:38     4:03:59
11440 Marie Hill             F 50-54    598/625     2:06:26   18:40     4:04:28
11441 Tiffany Proto          F 35-39  1072/1088     2:03:12   18:41     4:04:39
11442 Teresa Bowlin          F 50-54    599/625     2:04:45   18:41     4:04:44
11443 Sherri Hitsman         F 45-49    747/770     2:04:45   18:41     4:04:44
11444 Tammi Howard           F 55-59    449/469     2:04:46   18:41     4:04:44
11451 Lisa Waldrop           F 45-49    749/770     2:01:17   18:43     4:05:10
11452 Danielle Pierson       F 30-34  1085/1102     2:06:27   18:44     4:05:20
11453 Rebecca Stang          F 35-39  1074/1088     2:06:28   18:44     4:05:21
11454 Karen Murphy           F 50-54    600/625     2:07:56   18:44     4:05:21
11455 Kristen Donnelly       F 45-49    750/770     2:04:20   18:44     4:05:23
11456 Lauren Jacobs          F 18-24    790/795     2:04:21   18:44     4:05:23
11458 Angelique Burns-Barret F 45-49    752/770     2:00:43   18:45     4:05:31
11460 Peg Baldock            F 60-64    210/223     2:05:30   18:46     4:05:38
11461 Virginia Klein         F 35-39  1075/1088     2:05:31   18:46     4:05:39
11462 Ann Brady              F 55-59    450/469     2:08:31   18:46     4:05:41
11463 Jacquline Grisham      F 35-39  1076/1088     2:08:32   18:46     4:05:42
11464 Scott Mirizzi          M 45-49    510/515     2:10:12   18:46     4:05:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
11465 Vicki Cooper           F 55-59    451/469     2:05:45   18:46     4:05:44
11466 Sangeeta Sachar        F 55-59    452/469     2:05:46   18:46     4:05:45
11467 Nicholas (nick) Bella  M 01-17      70/70     2:08:01   18:51     4:06:54
11468 Ken Kappel             M 65-69    102/105     2:08:01   18:51     4:06:54
11469 Geralyn Wichmann       F 60-64    211/223     2:03:33   18:52     4:07:01
11472 Joe Wuest              M 50-54    391/393     2:08:57   18:54     4:07:26
11473 Christie Wuest         F 50-54    601/625     2:08:58   18:54     4:07:27
11475 Lew Ebstein            M 55-59    292/297     2:08:31   18:55     4:07:39
11478 Jackie Harris          F 50-54    602/625     2:06:48   18:55     4:07:44
11479 Mary Andrews           F 50-54    603/625     2:06:49   18:55     4:07:45
11481 Gina McDowell          F 35-39  1078/1088     1:59:44   18:55     4:07:48
11485 Julie Novotny          F 40-44    916/932     2:03:19   18:57     4:08:07
11486 Ashlee Harris          F 25-29  1115/1124     2:07:55   18:57     4:08:11
11492 Sheila Foust           F 50-54    606/625     2:07:27   19:00     4:08:44
11493 Laura Zimmerman        F 40-44    917/932     2:07:46   19:00     4:08:44
11495 Geeta Nath             F 55-59    456/469     2:02:00   19:02     4:09:11
11496 Aparna Ambe            F 45-49    756/770     1:57:06   19:02     4:09:12
11501 Ashley Gray            F 40-44    918/932     2:10:19   19:02     4:09:17
11502 Joan Fox               F 60-64    214/223     2:07:54   19:03     4:09:21
11503 Mike Cappel            M 50-54    392/393     2:07:52   19:03     4:09:21
11504 Charles Fox            M 65-69    103/105     2:07:53   19:03     4:09:22
11505 Bill Kosmac            M 65-69    104/105     2:12:19   19:03     4:09:23
11507 Carol Strotman         F 60-64    215/223     2:11:41   19:05     4:09:54
11508 Pamela Tonne           F 60-64    216/223     2:11:40   19:05     4:09:54
11511 Joni Wood              F 35-39  1080/1088     2:09:53   19:11     4:11:09
11512 Kelley Keller          F 35-39  1081/1088     2:09:53   19:11     4:11:10
11516 Kevin Byrum            M 40-44    534/541     2:09:24   19:13     4:11:32
11518 Angelisa Jones-Wood    F 40-44    920/932     2:11:39   19:13     4:11:32
11521 Brittany Grant         F 18-24    791/795     2:12:15   19:15     4:12:06
11522 Jakye Mendez           F 45-49    759/770     2:12:16   19:15     4:12:07
11524 Mary Patricia Brady    F 45-49    760/770     2:08:55   19:18     4:12:38
11525 Valerie Daley          F 30-34  1089/1102     2:08:55   19:18     4:12:39
11527 Dave Burke             M 40-44    535/541     2:08:00   19:20     4:13:04
11528 Emily Burke            F 30-34  1090/1102     2:08:00   19:20     4:13:04
11529 Erik Lorta             M 40-44    536/541     2:06:03   19:21     4:13:24
11530 Charlene Castleberry   F 55-59    458/469     2:13:07   19:30     4:15:22
11531 Dianne Greiner         F 55-59    459/469     2:13:05   19:30     4:15:22
11535 Ginny Hamlin           F 60-64    217/223     2:12:02   19:32     4:15:45
11537 Angie Martin           F 40-44    921/932     2:12:53   19:37     4:16:55
11538 Cindy Carroll          F 30-34  1091/1102     2:14:46   19:38     4:17:09
11544 Laura Boeing           F 45-49    761/770     2:08:49   19:43     4:18:05
11548 Tonya Henson           F 40-44    923/932     2:11:42   19:46     4:18:51
11549 Evonda Kunkel          F 60-64    218/223     2:26:31   19:46     4:18:52
11555 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 70-74      14/14     2:13:31   19:51     4:19:59
11558 Beth Moores            F 60-64    220/223     2:11:50   19:52     4:20:11
11562 Vicki Kuhn             F 55-59    462/469     2:13:34   19:53     4:20:26
11563 Diane Dew              F 50-54    611/625     2:13:34   19:53     4:20:26
11565 Leigh Blair-Wilson     F 50-54    613/625     2:13:35   19:53     4:20:28
11575 Emily Mather           F 40-44    925/932     2:12:55   20:03     4:22:31
11578 Elizabeth Masterson    F 35-39  1085/1088     2:14:17   20:09     4:23:53
11579 Alicia McEwen          F 45-49    763/770     2:16:36   20:09     4:23:55
11580 Howard McEwen          M 45-49    513/515     2:16:35   20:09     4:23:58
11581 Tiffany Day            F 40-44    927/932     2:16:07   20:10     4:24:01
11585 Christine Bennett      F 45-49    765/770     2:15:09   20:11     4:24:13
11586 Janet Parnell          F 50-54    617/625     2:13:53   20:13     4:24:43
11587 Tom Birkenhauer        M 60-64    170/171     2:13:50   20:13     4:24:44
11589 Terri Birkenhauer      F 60-64    221/223     2:13:54   20:13     4:24:45
11591 Nichole Palmisano      F 30-34  1097/1102     2:13:34   20:17     4:25:32
11598 Ken Schepers           M 65-69    105/105     2:16:30   20:28     4:28:01
11600 Micheal Lowry          F 25-29  1122/1124     2:12:22   20:29     4:28:19
11601 Michayla Steele        F 25-29  1123/1124     2:12:22   20:29     4:28:19
11605 Shelley Brown-Davies   F 50-54    620/625     2:19:37   20:35     4:29:34
11606 Stacey Clark           F 40-44    928/932     2:19:36   20:35     4:29:34
11612 Steven Lusher          M 40-44    538/541     2:24:20   20:38     4:30:16
11613 Miriam Lusher          F 40-44    929/932     2:24:18   20:39     4:30:19
11614 Laurella Rochat        F 50-54    621/625     2:16:16   20:43     4:31:18
11615 Jan Jackson Ensor      F 55-59    465/469     2:16:16   20:43     4:31:18
11616 Faith Jorgensen        F 30-34  1099/1102     2:17:47   20:45     4:31:47
11619 Kjeryn Gray Dumont     F 40-44    930/932     2:17:50   20:52     4:33:14
11621 Cheri Hampton          F 55-59    466/469     2:20:03   20:53     4:33:35
11623 Susan Smith            F 60-64    222/223     2:15:50   20:55     4:33:55
11624 Hallie Dovich          F 50-54    622/625     2:15:48   20:55     4:33:56
11629 Kent Farrell           M 40-44    540/541     2:18:00   21:14     4:38:00
11630 Tiffany Farrell        F 25-29  1124/1124     2:18:09   21:14     4:38:02
11635 Suzanne Revack         F 50-54    624/625     2:09:05   21:30     4:41:28
11637 Deborah Malloy         F 50-54    625/625     2:17:46   21:35     4:42:41
11638 Mekielah Jackson       F 18-24    795/795     2:11:47   21:43     4:44:29
11639 Leesa Sanders          F 55-59    468/469     2:09:08   21:50     4:45:59
11640 Valerie Bryant         F 40-44    932/932     2:09:16   21:51     4:46:02
11642 Teresa Marcus          F 65-69      84/84     2:30:01   22:56     5:00:16
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